
I.C. Marconi Lentini Teachers B2 - Docente:  Sara (ONLINE) 27h
Day Date Month Hours Time

Friday 14 February 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 21 February 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 28 February 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 7 March 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 14 March 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 21 March 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 28 March 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 4 April 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 11 April 2 15.00-17.00
Friday 2 May 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 9 May 3 15.00-18.00
Friday 16 May 3 15.00-18.00
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